
 

 

Idaho Criminal Justice Commission 
 

 

   Approved 2011 Meeting Dates 

(Meetings will be held in Boise at  

Idaho Housing & Finance Association,  

565 W. Myrtle St., 

unless otherwise noted) 

 

 

Friday, January 28 

 

Friday, February 25 

 

Friday, March 25 

 

Friday, April 29 

 

Friday, June 24 

 

Friday, July 29 

 

Friday, September 30 

 

Friday, October 28 

 

Friday, November 18  

(joint meeting with Board of Juvenile Corrections) 

 

Friday, December 16 

 

 

 

 

 

“Collaborating for a Safer Idaho” 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

The Idaho Criminal Justice Commission was created by an executive order, and is not required to comply 

with Idaho Code, sections 67-2340 through 67-2347 (Idaho Open Meeting Law). Recognizing the 

significant interest involved in the topics discussed during these meetings, the Chair retains the discretion 

to close portions or all of any meeting, except to invited presenters and guests.  Any questions, concerns, 

or recommendations concerning this policy should be directed to the Chair. 


